
 

 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025  
   

If changes have to be made to any of the above dates, parents/carers will be notified in advance through the School App 

Mon 5 Aug Holiday 30 Sept  25 Nov  20 Jan  17 Mar St Patrick’s Day 12 May  Mon 

Tues 6 Aug Holiday 1 Oct  26 Nov  21 Jan Year 11 PTM (3.15-5.15pm) 18 Mar  13 May  Tues 

Wed 7 Aug Holiday 2 Oct Week 1  27 Nov Week 2 22 Jan Week 2 19 Mar Week 1 14 May Week 2 Wed 

Thurs 8 Aug Holiday 3 Oct  28 Nov  23 Jan Post 16 Options Seminar  

(1:45pm) (Year 12 parents 

and students) 

20 Mar  15 May  Thurs 

Fri 9 Aug Holiday 4 Oct  29 Nov Staff Day 24 Jan  21 Mar  16 May  Fri 

Sat 10 Aug  5 Oct  30 Nov  25 Jan  22 Mar  17 May  Sat 

Sun 11 Aug  6 Oct  1 Dec  26 Jan   23 Mar  18 May  Sun 

Mon 12 Aug Holiday 7 Oct  2 Dec  27 Jan  24 Mar  19 May  Mon 

Tues 13 Aug Holiday (Year 8 Activity Day) 8 Oct  3 Dec  28 Jan GCSE Options Week  25 Mar  20 May  Tues 

Wed 14 Aug Holiday (Year 8 Activity Day) 9 Oct Week 2 4 Dec Week 1 29 Jan Week 1 26 Mar Week 2 21 May Week 1 Wed 

Thurs 15 Aug  ‘A’ Level Results 10 Oct Year 11/12 Assessment 1 5 Dec  30 Jan GCSE Options Seminar 

(1:45pm) (Year 10 parents 

and students) 

27 Mar  22 May  Thurs 

Fri 16 Aug Holiday 11 Oct  6 Dec PTM Year 8 (9.30-11.30am) 

Years 13/14 (1-3pm) 
31 Jan  28 Mar  23 May  Fri 

Sat 17 Aug  12 Oct  7 Dec  1 Feb  29 Mar  24 May  Sat 

Sun 18 Aug  13 Oct  8 Dec  2 Feb   30 Mar   25 May  Sun 

Mon 19 Aug Holiday 14 Oct Staff Day  9 Dec  3 Feb  31 Mar PP A 26 May  Bank Holiday Mon 

Tues 20 Aug Holiday 15 Oct  10 Dec Year 8/9/10 Assessment 2 4 Feb Year 10 PTM (3.15-5.15pm) 1 Apr Year 11/12 Assessment 4 27 May  Tues 

Wed 21 Aug Staff Day 16 Oct Year 8/9/10 Assessment 1 11 Dec Year 11/12 Assessment 2 5 Feb Week 2 2 Apr Week 1 28 May Week 2 Wed 

Thurs 22 Aug GCSE Results 17 Oct Week 1 12 Dec Week 2 6 Feb  3 Apr  29 May  Thurs 

Fri 23 Aug Pupil Induction-Years 9, 10, 12 18 Oct  13 Dec  7 Feb  4 Apr  30 May  Fri 

Sat 24 Aug  19 Oct  14 Dec  8 Feb  5 Apr  31 May  Sat  

Sun 25 Aug  20 Oct  15 Dec  9 Feb  6 Apr  1 June  Sun 

Mon 26 Aug Bank Holiday 21 Oct  16 Dec  10 Feb Holiday 7 Apr  2 June  Mon 

Tues 27 Aug Staff Day 22 Oct Year 12 PTM (3.15-5.15pm) 17 Dec  11 Feb Mid Term Break 8 Apr  3 June Week 1 Tues 

Wed 28 Aug Pupil Induction-Year 11, 13, 14 23 Oct Week 2 18 Dec Week 1 12 Feb Holiday 9 Apr Week 2 4 June  Wed 

Thurs 29 Aug Staff Day   24 Oct  19 Dec  13 Feb Holiday 10 Apr  5 June  Thurs 

Fri 30 Aug Pupil Induction–Year 8 

(Pastoral Meeting) 
25 Oct   20 Dec  14 Feb Holiday 11 Apr  6 June  Fri 

Sat 31 Aug  26 Oct  21 Dec  15 Feb  12 Apr  7 June  Sat 

Sun 1 Sept  27 Oct   22 Dec  16 Feb  13 Apr  8 June  Sun 

Mon 2 Sept First Day of Term (all students) 28 Oct  Holiday 23 Dec Holiday 17 Feb  14 Apr  9 June  Mon 

Tues 3 Sept  29 Oct Mid Term Break  24 Dec Holiday 18 Feb Year 11/12 Assessment 3 15 Apr Week 1 10 June Summer Assessment Week Tues 

Wed 4 Sept  30 Oct Holiday 25 Dec Christmas Day  19 Feb  16 Apr Staff Day (Moderation) 11 June  Wed 

Thurs 5 Sept Week 1 31 Oct Holiday 26 Dec  Holiday 20 Feb Week 1 17 Apr  12 June Week 2 Thurs 

Fri 6 Sept  1 Nov Holiday  27 Dec  Holiday 21 Feb  18 Apr Good Friday 13 June  Fri 

Sat 7 Sept  2 Nov  28 Dec  22 Feb  19 Apr  14 June  Sat 

Sun 8 Sept  3 Nov  29 Dec  23 Feb  20 Apr Easter Sunday 15 June  Sun 

Mon 9 Sept  4 Nov  30 Dec Holiday 24 Feb  21 Apr Holiday 16 June  Mon 

Tues 10 Sept  5 Nov  31 Dec Holiday 25 Feb  22 Apr Holiday 17 June  Tues 

Wed 11 Sept Week 2 6 Nov Week 1 1 Jan Holiday 26 Feb  Week 2 23 Apr Easter Holidays 18 June Week 1 Wed 

Thurs 12 Sept  7 Nov  2 Jan Holiday 27 Feb  24 Apr Holiday 19 June  Thurs 

Fri 13 Sept  8 Nov  3 Jan Holiday 28 Feb  25 Apr Holiday 20 June  Fri 

Sat 14 Sept  9 Nov  4 Jan  1 Mar  26 Apr  21 June  Sat 

Sun 15 Sept  10 Nov  5 Jan  2 Mar   27 Apr  22 June  Sun 

Mon 16 Sept   11 Nov  6 Jan  3 Mar  28 Apr  23 June  Mon 

Tues 17 Sept  12 Nov Year 9 PTM (3.15-5.15pm) 7 Jan  4 Mar  29 Apr  24 June   Tues 

Wed 18 Sept Week 1 13 Nov  8 Jan Week 2 5 Mar Week 1 30 Apr Week 2  25 June Week 2 Wed 

Thurs 19 Sept  14 Nov Week 2 9 Jan  6 Mar  1 May  26 June  Thurs 

Fri 20 Sept Staff Day  15 Nov  10 Jan  7 Mar Staff Day 2 May  27 June  Fri 

Sat 21 Sept  16 Nov  11 Jan  8 Mar  3 May  28 June  Sat 

Sun 22 Sept  17 Nov  12 Jan  9 Mar  4 May  29 June   Sun 

Mon 23 Sept  18 Nov  13 Jan  10 Mar  5 May Bank Holiday  30 June Week 1 Mon 

Tues 24 Sept  19 Nov Week 1 14 Jan Week 1 11 Mar Year 8/9/10 Assessment 3 6 May  1 July Holiday Tues 

Wed 25 Sept  Week 2 20 Nov  15 Jan  12 Mar  7 May Week 1 2 July Holiday Wed 

Thurs 26 Sept Whole School Mass  21 Nov Senior Presentation Evening 16 Jan Open Night 13 Mar Week 2 8 May  3 July Holiday Thurs 

Fri 27 Sept  22 Nov  17 Jan Staff Day  14 Mar  9 May  4 July Holiday Fri 

Sat 28 Sept  23 Nov  18 Jan  15 Mar  10 May  5 July  Sat 

Sun 29 Sept  24 Nov  19 Jan  16 Mar  11 May  6 July  Sun 


